poolplayers.jp

MVP Report By Tier (4 Tiers)

Division(s) 511 -
Summer 2017

Division 511 - Nagoya
Black Tier

Name
Yutaro Ito

Junichi Yokoi
Motoyasu Mizutani
Megumi Maki
Kazuhiko Handa
Goro Ohuchi
Kazuto Kinoshita
Masahiro Yotsuya
Yusuke Nagaishi
Manabu Kachi
Akihiro Jinno
Tetsuji Shibahana

White Tier

Name
Tomohiro Murakami

Tomoyuki Kuromiya
Takahito Kataoka
Kouji Yamada

Taka Tsuiji

Yasuo Nobehara
Koaji Ito

Katsuyuki Tanaka
Tazue Sawabe
Megumi Furuta
Osamu Yasui

Nobukazu Matsuno

Green Tier

Name
Masayoshi Kinoshita

Kumiko Morita
Ryota Fujimori
Ryoichi Fujisaki
Kyoko Sakura
Hideto Tabuchi
Midori Murase
Yuji Nakatsuka
Shinchi Ishikawa

Yukiko Jinno

Member #
07789

06116
04909
02221
05004
00107
04911
06321
05356
05773
05007
05357

Member #
08407

07786
05778
05774
05772
05001
05000
08230
05358
07636
07130
07298

Member #
08650

05292
06611
08134
08878
08470
08876
07451
07866
05008

Team
Half Lucky

Nissho
Juggernaut
Team Tone
EpicWin
Team Tone
Juggernaut
Juggernaut
Nissho
EpicWin
Team Tone
Half Lucky

Team
EpicWin
Juggernaut
Juggernaut
Team Tone
Half Lucky
EpicWin
Half Lucky
Team Tone
Half Lucky
EpicWin
Half Lucky
Half Lucky

Team
Team Tone

Juggernaut
Nissho
Juggernaut
Nissho
Juggernaut
Nissho
EpicWin
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Team Tone
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Division(s) 511 -

Summer 2017

Yu Usui
Kenichiro Niwa
Shingo Chiba
Riho Ooyanagi
Yusaku Nishitani
Takayuki Ohta

08873
08874
08651
08872
08877
08875

EpicWin
Nissho
Team Tone
EpicWin
Nissho

Nissho
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